Instrument

HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG

B/S RIC (Und)

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE

BBG (Und)

HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY

90
96
91
91
37
54
37
41
13
37
23
36
21
19
50
21

63,2700
63,0500
63,2200
63,3000
63,2000
63,2000
63,1900
63,1900
63,1900
63,1400
63,1600
63,1600
63,1700
63,1700
63,1800
63,1800

Quantity Trade Price Trade Time

18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:
18 11 2016 16:



